BUS TIME TABLE / HAKODATE STATION - AIRPORT (Via Goryokaku & Trapp ¥ " -~ O]
BRI  EiEEL, - EERMEE (B & 1FHEEER #2H) *HOKKAIDOX

BUDGET BUS PASS
tEEBEELER

Hakodate Station =» Goryokaku = Trappistine Convent => Hakodate Airport MON - FRI

BRAES S = FHER = RAIEIREMNET = BRAERIME 38 1-585 SUMMER APR-OCT

NZE#& / IP HX Bus Stop / English Bk / e

EREBBRBINZRI—SFI/4 [ oo oo TN [origpenns Ef8ih / 4555 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45
R T—BI Goryokaku Tower RIS 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00
| PRREEAT Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop %) | SRR e 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12
N tisa Yukura Shrine ettt 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14
rSEZF2ET Trappistine Convent RSB 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22
DREZEE /28 Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | ERIEEFR IS / 25Kk 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32
ERABERAN/(ZRI—SFIV/4 [ oo oo TS s s / 45k 13:15 | 13145 | 14:15 | 1445

FAESHD—HI Goryokaku Tower REEHE 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00

2 RREEET Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop %) | CRR eI 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12

At Yukura Shrine et 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14

NSEZF a1 Trappistine Convent B RIEERT 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22

FRAEZEE /25 Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | EREETRHLIS / 25Ki4 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32

Hakodate Airport = Trappistine Convent = Goryokaku = Hakodate Station MON - FRI

R RS > HEiPRENRE > ZER > EREL A1-:85 SUMMER APR-OCT

NAfE4 /P BX Bus Stop / English B / sz

BEEZEE /2% Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | EIBETRHEIS / 28Rk 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46
NSEZF X1 Trappistine Convent R RIEE R 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56
mEft Yukura Shrine BET 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04
&) ;RREBEET Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop &)1 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06
RHEFYT—AI Goryokaku Tower R 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20
ERABEREN/ RS —SFIV/4 [ oo one TSN [appean -8k / 45%ih 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39
BIERZEE /28 Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | ERIEEAR IS / 28%ih 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 15:46

NSEZF 2B Trappistine Convent EFhES S ERT 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 15:56

bl kiigan Yukura Shrine bl tican 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:04

B BREE Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop )| SRR E L 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:06

RIEZBYD 8] Goryokaku Tower RIS 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:20

ERABEREN/ RS —SFIV/4 [ oo on TSN [qppeand -8k / 45%ih 1509 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 16:39

BUY NOW / SLENEER . FOR MORE INFO / EZER . el https:/www.facebook.co
ww.bus.hokkaudox.com HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS R itps:/fwww .facebook.co s m/groups/hokkaidox.bus


https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/

BUS TIME TABLE /| HAKODATE STATION - AIRPORT (Via Goryokaku & Trappistine Convent )
BRIk  EiEEL, - HEREE (FEP & SHNEIREER #H)

MHOKKAIDOX

BUDGET BUS PASS
teEBEBEBLER

Hakodate Station = Gorvokaku = Trappistine Convent = Hakodate Airport SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY
RS > R > SEiFREER > HEREE E6/5EE /8RB SUMMER APR-OCT
N2 /P AX Bus Stop / English Bitif/ hx 5B 5 5A 5B 5 5B 5 5 5B 5
BREBBRBIZI—SFI/4 e oo e e Threpasth s / 45505 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:30 9:45 10:00 | 10:15 | 1045 | 11:00 | 11:16
R T—BI Goryokaku Tower RS 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 11:00 11:15 11:30
THESEE City hall RS - 9:11 9:26 - 10:11 - 10:41 11:11 - 11:41
%) | SRR BIZA] Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop 32| R SR eI - 9:12 - - 10:12 - 10:42 11:12 - 11:42
TEVULATIV Hanabishi Hotel LSS - - 9:28 - - - o o
N tisa Yukura Shrine At - 9:14 - - 10:14 - 10:44 11:14 - 11:44
BIER Yunokawa Onsen 2IBR o - 9:30 - - N N - - N
S tEYIE Botanical Garden B iEYE - - 9:31 - - - - - - -
RSERF2F Trappistine Convent SRS ERT - 9:22 - - 10:22 - 10:52 11:22 - 11:52
BIERZEE /28 Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | FRAETRA&LS / 28%i4 - 9:32 9:41 - 10:32 - 11:02 11:32 - 12:02
EEE4FL7(Z118 - - 9:51 - - - - - - -

5 5 5 5A 5 5 5 5
EREBBRBINZRI—SFI/4 [ o oo oo T Thrgpennh E-fih / 45505 11:45 | 1215 | 12:45 [ 13:00 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45
FREHD—HI Goryokaku Tower FIEFDIE 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:15 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00
hREEE City hall HRAE 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:26 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11
%) | RREZH] Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop 5| R SRER 12:12 12:42 13:12 - 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12
EUURTIL Hanabishi Hotel ESHE - - 13:28 - -
At Yukura Shrine At 12:14 12:44 13:14 - 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14
B RR Yunokawa Onsen B IRR - - - 13:30 - - - -
EEiEY)E Botanical Garden Y E - - - 13:31 - - - -
rSEZF2ET Trappistine Convent SRS RSER 12:22 12:52 13:22 - 13:52 14:22 1452 15:22
EHEEZEE /28 Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | FRAETR#LS / 25%ih 12:32 13:02 13:32 13:41 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32
EHEE4H7(A118 Hakodate Milk Ice Cream 118 BREBAFIICEH118 - - - 13:51 - B . B
Hakodate Airport Bus Terminal / ERAER##$IE ELiis X

= lﬂtl'_:l:lxl
nternationa
l.'iﬁ?ﬁ!c%ﬁ leparture
—— L

Foirv bOE
International

© International

Arrival

Airline Counters

T TIbOE= P

Airline Counters

dbis

. - https://www.facebook.co
https.//www.facebook.co migroups/hokkaidox.bus

FOR MORE INFO / E2{ER
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

BUY NOW / STEEEE .
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS ww.bus.hokkaidox.com


https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/

&2

HOKKAIDO

BUDGET BUS PASS
LtEEERBLER

BUS TIME TABLE /| HAKODATE STATION - AIRPORT (Via Goryokaku & Trappistine Convent )
BRI  EiREL - HEREE (AED & ShEREER EH)

SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY

Hakodate Airport = Trappistine Convent = Gorvokaku => Hakodate Station

EIEREIE = A FIREGERE > RS > KER 3E6/58E /8RB SUMMER APR-OCT
N28% /P AX Bus Stop / English Bk / B 5B 5B 5B 5 5 5B 5 5 5 5
BB A T(A118 Hakodate Milk Ice Cream 118 EHEEAFIhKGE118 - - - - 10:32 - - - - =
BIERZEE /28 Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | EREEFRHELS / 25%14 - - - 9:46 10:42 - 10:46 11:16 10:46 11:16
RSEZF2A Trappistine Convent FHTEMEERE - - - 9:56 - - 10:56 11:26 10:56 11:26
i AEYE Botanical Garden EEYE - - - - 10:48 - N N N -
) SRR Yunokawa Onsen )| RS - - - - 10:49 - - = = -
)=t Yukura Shrine bl - - - 10:04 - - 11:04 11:34 11:04 11:34
TEUUATIV Hanabishi Hotel itEhE = = B B 10:51 B B B B -
%) | SRR BIZA] Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop 32) | R SR eI - - - 10:06 - - 11:06 11:36 11:06 11:36
HEAE City hall HEAE - - - 10:07 10:52 - 11:07 11:37 11:07 11:37
FIEBYI—HI Goryokaku Tower RETBE 8:45 9:45 10:15 10:20 11:05 11:15 11:50 11:50 11:50 11:50
BIBEBRAT/\ZI—SHI/4 | e oo e TETTarT Thraeasig 4@k / 45%i5 9:04 10:04 | 10:34 | 10:39 11:24 11:34 12:09 12:09 12:09 | 12:09
5 5 5 5 5 5 5A 5 5 5
BEE4FL7( 2118 Hakodate Milk Ice Cream 118 EAREAID KRR 118 - - - - - - 14:27 - - -
BIRRZEE /28 Hakodate Airport / No.2 Bus Stop | ERAEFHELS / 28%i4 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:37 14:46 15:16 15:46
RSERF X Trappistine Convent BRI ERT 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 - 14:56 15:26 15:56
EEtEYE Botanical Garden EEHEYE - - - - - - 14:43 - - -
) SRR Yunokawa Onsen )RR - - - - - - 14:44 - = -
Rtz Yukura Shrine BEt 12:04 12:34 13:.04 13:34 14:04 14:34 - 15:04 15:34 16:04
TEUUARTIV Hanabishi Hotel TS HE - - - - - - 14:46 - - -
B BREEH] Yunokawa Onsen Tram Stop )| SRR 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 - 15:06 15:36 16:06
THEAEE City hall HEAE 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 14:47 15:07 15:37 16:07
RIEBYT—HI Goryokaku Tower FIESE 11:50 11:50 11:50 11:50 11:50 11:50 15:00 11:50 11:50 11:50
EBEBRAT/\ZRH—SF)L/4 [0, IS Jranopas el I rhgpEa s EHRis / 45%ih 12:09 12:09 12:09 12:09 12:09 12:09 15:19 12:09 12:09 12:09

Gryokaku Park / A#¥B4M
iy .
el

FOR MORE INFO / %
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

https://www.facebook.co

Hot Spring in Botanical Garden / S ® BR B

_ Trappistine C.onverlt | K IR 53 B _

https://www.facebook.co
m/groups/hokkaidox.bus



https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
https://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/

